Sportsman Lake Park Prices

Park Admission
Pavilion

Pier

Stage

Stage + Pavilion

Activity Center
Deposit Fee

Fishing Permit
(10 & under + 65 & Over FREE)

Mini Golf

Pedal Boats (30 mins)
(2 & under FREE)

(12 & under must be accompanied by an adult.)

Boat Launch

Train Ride
(2 & under FREE)
(12 & under must be accompanied by an adult.)

Flat Bottom Boats (6 people per boat) & Kayaks
30 MINS

1 HOUR
2 HOURS

Bike Rentals (10am - 5pm)
Kids

Adults

Tandem

Pedal Cars

Group Rates Available

Wedding Rates Available

FREE

$50.00 PER DAY
$25.00 PER DAY
$15.00 PER DAY
$65.00 PER DAY

$150.00 PER DAY
$50.00

$2.00 PER Person

$5.00 per person

$8.00 PER adult
$5.00 12 & under

$3.00 Per Person

$8.00 Per Adult
$5.00 12&under

$5.00
$10.00
$15.00

$5.00
$10.00

$15.00
$10.00



