

# Sportsman Lake Park Prices

<b>Park Admission</b>	<b>FREE</b>
<b>Pavilion</b>	<b>\$45.00 PER DAY</b>
<b>Pier</b>	<b>\$25.00 PER DAY</b>
<b>Stage</b>	<b>\$15.00 PER DAY</b>
<b>Stage + Pavilion</b>	<b>\$60.00 PER DAY</b>
<b>Activity Center</b>	<b>\$150.00 PER DAY</b>
<b>Deposit Fee</b>	<b>\$50.00</b>
<b>Fishing Permit</b> (10 & under + 65 & Over FREE)	<b>\$2.00 PER Person</b>
<b>Mini Golf</b>	<b>\$5.00 PER Person</b>
<b>Pedal Boats (30 mins)</b> (2 & under FREE) (12 & under must be accompanied by an adult.)	<b>\$5.00 PER Person</b>
<b>Boat Launch</b>	<b>\$3.00 Per Person</b>
<b>Train Ride</b> (2 & under FREE) (12 & under must be accompanied by an adult.)	<b>\$5.00 Per Person</b>
<b>Flat Bottom Boats (6 people per boat) &amp; Kayaks</b>	
30 MINS	<b>\$5.00</b>
1 HOUR	<b>\$10.00</b>
2 HOURS	<b>\$15.00</b>
<b>Bike Rentals (10am - 5pm)</b>	
Kids	<b>\$5.00</b>
Adults	<b>\$10.00</b>
Tandem	<b>\$15.00</b>
Pedal Cars	<b>\$10.00</b>

**Group Rates Available**

**Wedding Rates Available**